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2019-20 BVAL MEETING DATES 
 

DATE DAY TIME PARTICIPANTS 

8/19/19 & 

8/20/19 

Monday 

Tuesday 
6:00pm 

Fall Sports Coaches Pre-Season Meetings @ Pioneer HS 

8/19 –XC, Girls’ Golf, Girls’ Tennis, Girls’ Volleyball 

8/20 – Field Hockey, Football, & Water Polo 

8/22/19 Thursday 7:30am BVAL Athletic Directors’ meeting @ CUHSD Office 

8/29/19 Thursday 7:30-11:00am CCS Administrators’ Workshop @ Santa Teresa HS 

8/30/19 Friday 7:30am BVAL Executive Board Meeting @ Jack Holder’s (Meridian) 

9/19/19 Thursday 7:30am BVAL Board of Managers Meeting @ CUHSD Office 

9/25/19 Wednesday 8:00am CCS Board of Managers Meeting  

10/28/19 Monday 6:00pm 
Winter Coaches Pre-Season Meetings @ Pioneer 

Boys’ & Girls’ Basketball, Soccer & Wrestling 

11/11/19 &  

11/12/19 

 Monday 

Tuesday 
6:00pm 

Fall Coaches Post-Season Meetings @ Pioneer 

11/11 – Field Hockey, Girls’ Golf, G Volleyball & Water Polo 

11/12 – Cross Country, Football, & Girls’ Tennis 

11/14/19 Thursday 7:30am BVAL Athletic Directors’ Meeting @ CUHSD Office 

11/22/19 Friday 7:30am BVAL Executive Board Meeting @ Jack Holder’s (Meridian) 

12/03/19 Tuesday 3:00pm Fall Realignment Appeal Board Meeting (if necessary) 

1/09/20 Thursday 1:00pm Golf, Swimming, & Track Division Chair’s ONLY meeting 

1/10/20 Friday 7:30am  BVAL Executive Board Meeting @ Jack Holder’s (Meridian) 

1/16/20 Thursday 7:30am BVAL Board of Managers’ Meeting @ CUHSD Office 

1/22/20 Wednesday 8:00am CCS Board of Managers Meeting  

1/27/20 &  

1/28/20 

Monday 

Tuesday 
6:00pm 

Spring Coaches Pre-Season Meetings @ Pioneer 

1/27 – Badminton, Baseball, Cheer, Softball & Boys Volleyball  

1/28 – Boys Golf, Girls Lacrosse, Swimming, Boys Tennis, Track & Field 

1/30/20 Thursday 7:30am BVAL Athletic Directors’ Meeting @ CUHSD Office  

2/07/20 Friday 7:30am BVAL Executive Board Meeting @ Jack Holder’s (Meridian) 

2/24/20 Monday 6:00pm 
Winter Coaches Post-Season Meetings @ Pioneer 

2/24 – Basketball, Soccer, Wrestling 

2/27/20 Thursday 7:30am BVAL Athletic Directors’ Meeting @ CUHSD Office 

3/13/20 Friday 8:00am BVAL Executive Board Meeting @ Jack Holder’s (Meridian) 

3/19/20 Thursday 7:30am BVAL Board of Managers Meeting @ CUHSD 

3/24/20 Tuesday 3:00pm Winter Realignment Appeal Board Meeting (if necessary) 

3/25/20 Wednesday 8:00am CCS Board of Managers Meeting  

3/25/20 Wednesday 11:30-1:00pm BVAL Executive Board Meeting (following CCS BOM)  

5/18/20 & 

5/19/20 

Monday 

Tuesday 
6:00pm 

Spring Coaches Post-Season Meetings @ PIONEER 

5/18 – Badminton, Baseball, Cheer, Softball & Boys Volleyball 

5/19 – Boys Golf, Girls Lacrosse, Swimming, Boys Tennis, Track & Field 

5/22/20 Friday 7:30am BVAL Athletic Directors’ Meeting @ CUHSD Office 

5/29/20 Friday 8:00am BVAL Executive Board Meeting @ Jack Holder’s (Meridian) 

6/09/20 Tuesday 3:00pm Spring Realignment Appeal Board Meeting (if necessary) 
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